


Time Where
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:20 PM
5:40 PM

5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:35 PM
7:40 PM

Time Where
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:10 AM
9:25 AM
9:45 AM
9:50 AM

Public Image Breakout 
St. Augustine Ballroom E

Foundation Breakout
St. Augustine Ballroom F 

Membership Breakout 
St. Augustine Ballroom G 

PETS I
Wentworth/Troon Room

10:00 AM
In the Zone: Public Image 

Citation & Community 
Communication

An Introduction to YOUR 
Rotary Foundation

Intentional Planning & 
Membership

10:35 AM

10:40 AM

"How to get your 
groove back" 

Multiple ways to share your 
club's image

An Introduction to District 
Grants

Using Your Rotary “Why” to 
Effectively Attract Great 

Members

11:15 AM
11:25 AM
11:45 AM
11:50 AM
12:00 PM Outside Legends 
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:40 PM
1:50 PM
2:00 PM St. Augustine Ballroom E
2:00 PM Wentworth/Troon Room

Time Where
5:20 PM
5:25 PM
5:30 PM

5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:20 PM
7:20 PM
7:25 PM
7:45 PM
7:55 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM
9:00 PM

Welcome - Speaker Intro

Rotary License Plate

Legends Ballroom

Council of Legislation Report
Legends Ballroom

District 6970 Flamingo Celebration  November 5, 2021
Event

College of Governors Business Meeting
College of Governors Social Begins

Tarahumara Sustainable Agriculture Project

 Food Stations Open

Vibrant Club Seminar   November 6, 2021        ** Silent Auction Opens **

Conference Kick-off Party

Speaker:  DE Jeremy Hurst
Social Time

Steel Drums Begin Play 
Registration open

All AGs

Buffett Lunch Served
Keynote Speaker II:  DE Jeremy Hurst

Transition to Breakouts

All - PE's 
PETS I Workshop

Stretch your legs - Change Tracks if needed 

Stretch your legs and return to Ballroom
Keynote Speaker I:  Environment Rotary's 7th Avenue of Focus

Introduce Speaker

All PE's - Being A Rotary Club President "The Real Story"
Break until 6:00 Beach Party

District 6970 Flamingo Celebration  November 6, 2021

Welcome
Foundation Presentations / Major Donor

Event

St Augustine Ballroom E

Outside Legends 
Registration open

Legends Ballroom
Rotary Citation Awards
Membership Awards 
Public Image Awards

Ring the Bell / Welcome / Invocation

Mingo Awards / Speaker Intro

Closing Remarks
Keynote Speaker:  PDG Wade Nomura

Fellowship - Steel Drums Resume 

Terrace

Continental Breakfast

Tentative:  Jesse Marks - Rotary Scholar Studying Peace & Conflict

Terrace

Guest Speaker:PDG Wade Nomura "The Difference You Make"

RI Foundation Awards 

Event

Side Terrace

Welcome / Pledge /Inspirational Moment

  Polio Giving Awards 

DJ Until 9:00 (Silent Auction Closes @ 8:30)
Fellowship Continues Until 10:00

Individual Awards of Distinction

Keynote Speaker:  PDG Wade Nomura
Annual Fund Awards 

District 6970 Flamingo Beach Party
Registration

DJ Music Begins
Ring Bell / Invocation / Food Stations Open / Music Resumes


