Rotary District 6970 Flamingo Celebration & Vibrant Club Semina

NOVEMBER 5TH & 6TH, 2021 RENAISSANCE WORLD GOLF VILLAGE

We will celebrate the 2020-2021 Flamingo Year in style with a kick-off party Friday evening, followed by a weekend of inspirational speakers, training opportunities, awards, fellowship, and a Beach Bash on Saturday Evening!

VISIT ROTARYDISTRICT6970.ORG TO REGISTER FOR EVENTS!









	District 697	0 Flamingo Celebratior	November 5, 2021		
	District 097	J	1 NOVCHIDEI <i>J</i> , 2021	W/h and	
Time 4:30 PM	Event			Where	
4:30 PM 5:00 PM	College of Governors Business Meeting			St Augustine Ballroom E	
5:15 PM	College of Governors Social Begins				
5:20 PM	Welcome - Speaker Intro Speaker: DE Jeremy Hurst				
5:40 PM		Social Time			
J. 40 I WI		Conference Kick-off	Party		
5:30 PM		Registration open	1 ulty		
6:00 PM	Steel Drums Begin Play			Terrace	
6:15 PM	Ring the Bell / Welcome / Invocation				
6:15 PM	Food Stations Open				
7:00 PM	Mingo Awards / Speaker Intro				
7:15 PM	Keynote Speaker: PDG Wade Nomura				
7:35 PM					
7:40 PM	F	Closing Remarks ellowship - Steel Drums Resum	e		
	Vibrant Club Seminar	November 6, 2021	** Silent Auction O	pens **	
Time		Event		Where	
8:00 AM		Registration open		Orstal da Las en la	
8:00 AM	Continental Breakfast			Outside Legends	
9:00 AM	Welcome / Pledge /Inspirational Moment Tentative: Jesse Marks - Rotary Scholar Studying Peace & Conflict			Legends Ballroom	
9:10 AM					
9:25 AM	Tarahumara Sustainable Agriculture Project				
9:45 AM	Rotary License Plate				
9:50 AM	Transition to Breakouts				
	Public Image Breakout St. Augustine Ballroom E	Foundation Breakout St. Augustine Ballroom F	Membership Breakout St. Augustine Ballroom G	PETS I Wentworth/Troon Room	
10:00 AM	In the Zone: Public Image Citation & Community Communication	An Introduction to YOUR Rotary Foundation	Intentional Planning & Membership		
10:35 AM	Stretch your legs - Change Tracks if needed			All - PE's	
10:40 AM	"How to get your groove back" Multiple ways to share your club's image	An Introduction to District Grants	Using Your Rotary "Why" to Effectively Attract Great Members	PETS I Workshop	
11:15 AM	Stretch your legs and return to Ballroom				
	Keynote Speaker I: Environment Rotary's 7th Avenue of Focus			S	
				Legends Ballroom	
				_	
				Outside Legends	
	Keynote Speaker II: DE Jeremy Hurst			Legends Ballroom	
	A				
	All AGs All PE's - Being A Rotary Club President "The Real Story"				
2:00 PM	All PE's - Bel	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		wentworth/Troon Koom	
	groove back" Multiple ways to share your club's image Ke	Grants Stretch your legs and eynote Speaker 1: Environmer Council of Legislation Report RI Foundation Awards Buffett Lunch Served Keynote Speaker II: Rotary Citation Awards Membership Awards Public Image Awards All AGs	Effectively Attract Great Members d return to Ballroom nt Rotary's 7th Avenue of Focu : DE Jeremy Hurst ne Real Story"	s Legends Ballro Outside Legend	

	District 6970 Flamingo Celebration November 6, 2021		
Time	Event	Where	
5:20 PM	Welcome		
5:25 PM	25 PM Foundation Presentations / Major Donor		
5:30 PM	Guest Speaker:PDG Wade Nomura "The Difference You Make"		
	District 6970 Flamingo Beach Party		
5:45 PM	Registration		
6:00 PM	DJ Music Begins	Terrace	
6:20 PM	Ring Bell / Invocation / Food Stations Open / Music Resumes		
7:20 PM	Introduce Speaker		
7:25 PM	Keynote Speaker: PDG Wade Nomura		
7:45 PM	Annual Fund Awards		
7:55 PM	Polio Giving Awards		
8:00 PM	Individual Awards of Distinction		
8:15 PM	DJ Until 9:00 (Silent Auction Closes @ 8:30)		
9:00 PM	Fellowship Continues Until 10:00		